
Piazz. Società Sq. Tot.  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Alap Tau Lucca (Maver)

Lomcer Montecatinese (Colmic)

Emiliana (Tubertini)

Emiliana (Tubertini)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

A.S.D.Valdelsa (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Bar Sport Fornacette A.S.D. Sps (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Garisti Piacentini ASD (Mondo Pesca)

La Casaleonese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Bar Sport Fornacette A.S.D. Sps (Colmic)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Tubertini)

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

7

7

10

10

11

11

11½

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

18

18

18

18

19

19

20

20

1 - 1 - 1 - 4

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

1 - 1 - 3 - 5

2 - 2 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 3 - 6

1 - 1 - 4 - 5

1 - 3 - 3 - 4½

1 - 2 - 3 - 6

1 - 2 - 4 - 5

2 - 2 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 5 - 6

2 - 3 - 4 - 4

1 - 2 - 5 - 6

1 - 3 - 5 - 5

1 - 4 - 4 - 5

2 - 2 - 3 - 7

2 - 3 - 3 - 6

1 - 1 - 5 - 8

1 - 2 - 5 - 7

2 - 3 - 4 - 7

2 - 4 - 5 - 5

1 - 3 - 5 - 8

1 - 2 - 6 - 9

1 - 4 - 5 - 8

2 - 3 - 4 - 9

2 - 5 - 5 - 6

1 - 1 - 7 -10

1 - 2 - 6 -10

1 - 4 - 6 - 9

2 - 2 - 7 - 9

18.420

11.920

14.560

13.600

14.750

14.280

13.720

12.920

10.550

12.070

14.710

9.590

14.550

12.610

13.770

11.020

13.140

11.440

8.170

11.070

11.040

9.870

12.730

11.910

10.560

7.120

8.770

15.680

10.720

9.800
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Piazz. Società Sq. Tot.  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Le Aquile Colmic A.P.S. (Colmic)

Emiliana (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Arno Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Le Groane Adps (Maver)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amici Per La Pesca 2011 (Tubertini)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Le Groane Adps (Maver)

A.S.D.Valdelsa (Colmic)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Borghigiana Pellicano (Maver)

Rivoltana S.P.S.

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Boretto Po S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lomcer Montecatinese (Colmic)

G. Pescatori Carrara A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

River Club Padova Asd (Tubertini)

Lenza Club Borellese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Rivoltana S.P.S.

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini (Tubertini)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(E)

(A)

20

20

20

20½

20½

21

21

21½

22

22

22

22½

23

23

23

23

23½

24

24½

25

25

25

26

26

26

26

27

27

27½

28

3 - 3 - 4 -10

3 - 3 - 7 - 7

4 - 5 - 5 - 6

2 - 5½- 6 - 7

4 - 4 - 6 - 6½

2 - 3 - 8 - 8

2 - 6 - 6 - 7

1 - 5 - 7 - 8½

1 - 6 - 7 - 8

2 - 4 - 6 -10

3 - 5 - 6 - 8

2 - 5 - 5½-10

1 - 6 - 8 - 8

3 - 3 - 7 -10

3 - 4 - 6 -10

4 - 5 - 5 - 9

2 - 4½- 8 - 9

3 - 6 - 7 - 8

4 - 5 - 6 - 9½

2 - 5 - 8 -10

4 - 6 - 7 - 8

4 - 6 - 7 - 8

2 - 7 - 8 - 9

3 - 5 - 9 - 9

3 - 6 - 7 -10

4 - 6 - 7 - 9

3 - 5 - 9 -10

5 - 6 - 7 - 9

3 - 7 - 8 - 9½

2 - 8 - 8 -10

8.320

6.640

9.520

8.380

6.290

8.890

5.030

14.090

10.040

8.520

4.640

8.910

9.170

8.960

9.590

8.820

8.050

7.690

6.300

6.160

6.440

6.200

7.340

5.380

4.750

7.030

5.210

4.310

7.190

4.150
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Milo)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Crevalcore (Tubertini)

T.C.A. Firenze (Maver)

Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Vasca Azzurra Pappiana S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Pescatori Padovani Asd (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Amici Per La Pesca 2011 (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Canalina A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

28

28

28

28

30

30

30

30

30½

31

31

31

32

32½

33

34

34

34½

35

35½

2 - 8 - 8 -10

3 - 7 - 9 - 9

4 - 4 -10 -10

4 - 5 - 9 -10

3 - 8 - 9 -10

4 - 7 - 9 -10

4 - 8 - 9 - 9

6 - 7 - 8 - 9

2 - 9 - 9½-10

4 - 8 - 9 -10

6 - 7 - 8 -10

7 - 8 - 8 - 8

6 - 7 - 9 -10

7 - 8 - 8½- 9

5 - 8 -10 -10

7 - 7 -10 -10

7 - 9 - 9 - 9

6½- 8 -10 -10

7 - 9 - 9 -10

6 - 9½-10 -10

3.730

5.300

5.260

4.510

6.150

4.420

7.560

8.770

5.940

3.580

5.370

4.290

5.050

2.920

4.570

3.970

4.080

2.380

4.120

6.110
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